
Monday, May 02, 2011

Tuesday, May 03, 2011

Wednesday, May 04, 2011

Thursday, May 05, 2011

Friday, May 06, 2011

Saturday, May 07, 2011
Stage 1 - Night Closure

Sunday, May 08, 2011
Stage 1 - Night Closure

Monday, May 09, 2011

Tuesday, May 10, 2011

Wednesday, May 11, 2011

Thursday, May 12, 2011
Stage 1 - Night Closure

Friday, May 13, 2011
Stage 1 - Night Closure

Saturday, May 14, 2011
Stage 1 - Night Closure

Sunday, May 15, 2011
Stage 1 - Night Closure

Monday, May 16, 2011
Night Lane Closure(s)

Tuesday, May 17, 2011
Night Lane Closure(s)

Wednesday, May 18, 2011
Night Lane Closure(s)

Thursday, May 19, 2011
Night Lane Closure(s)

Friday, May 20, 2011
Night Lane Closure(s)

Saturday, May 21, 2011

Sunday, May 22, 2011

Monday, May 23, 2011
Night Lane Closure(s)

Tuesday, May 24, 2011
Night Lane Closure(s)

Wednesday, May 25, 2011
Night Lane Closure(s)

Merrymeeting BayRamp B Ramp C

Stage 1 - Concrete cure. 
Lane width reduced to 

12 feet. Truck and 
wideload detour

Date
Day/ 
Night

25 Day Closure
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Thursday, May 26, 2011
Night Lane Closure(s)

Friday, May 27, 2011
Night Lane Closure(s)

Saturday, May 28, 2011

Sunday, May 29, 2011

Monday, May 30, 2011
HOLIDAY

Tuesday, May 31, 2011
Night Lane Closure(s)

Wednesday, June 01, 2011
Night Lane Closure(s)

Thursday, June 02, 2011
Night Lane Closure(s)

Friday, June 03, 2011
Night Lane Closure(s)

Saturday, June 04, 2011
Stage 2 - Night Closure

Sunday, June 05, 2011
Stage 2 - Night Closure

Monday, June 06, 2011
Night Lane Closure(s)

Tuesday, June 07, 2011
Night Lane Closure(s)

Wednesday, June 08, 2011
Night Lane Closure(s)

Thursday, June 09, 2011
Stage 2 - Night Closure Night Lane Closure(s)

Friday, June 10, 2011
Stage 2 - Night Closure Night Lane Closure(s)

Saturday, June 11, 2011
Stage 2 - Night Closure

Sunday, June 12, 2011
Stage 2 - Night Closure

Monday, June 13, 2011
Night Lane Closure(s)

Tuesday, June 14, 2011

Wednesday, June 15, 2011

Thursday, June 16, 2011

Friday, June 17, 2011

Saturday, June 18, 2011

Sunday, June 19, 2011

Stage 2 - Concrete cure. 
Lane width reduced to 

12 feet. Truck and 
wideload detour

Merrymeeting BayRamp C

25 Day Closure 
(continued)

Ramp BDate
Day/ 
Night

Holiday Weekend - Work restrictions and no detours permitted
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Monday, June 20, 2011

Tuesday, June 21, 2011

Wednesday, June 22, 2011

Thursday, June 23, 2011

Friday, June 24, 2011

Saturday, June 25, 2011

Sunday, June 26, 2011

Monday, June 27, 2011

Tuesday, June 28, 2011

Wednesday, June 29, 2011

Thursday, June 30, 2011

Friday, July 01, 2011

Saturday, July 02, 2011

Sunday, July 03, 2011

Monday, July 04, 2011

Tuesday, July 05, 2011

Wednesday, July 06, 2011

 = 6:00 AM through 7:00 PM

 = 7:00 PM through 6:00 AM

 = Bridge closed to traffic

 = Lane width reduced to 12 feet with trucks detoured

 = Lane closures. Maximum of one lane closure in each direction

Date
Day/ 
Night Merrymeeting BayRamp CRamp B

(In the event of schedule overrun)
Holiday Weekend - Work restrictions and no detours permitted

Bridge closures, lane closures, lane width reductions, or any other traffic 
restriction shall not occur after Wednesday June 29, 2011
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